JobMaster®
Training Program
Mechatronics and Industrial Maintenance
JobMaster provides a superior blended learning solution for
mechatronics and industrial maintenance training by combining
industrial-grade components with engaging e-learning content.
2
Employers in all sectors, from traditional

Phone:	 603-413-2600
Fax:	 603-437-2137
Ordering Information
Electrical Series
Hardware
Learning Station	 10-LS00-0200
Power Supply	 10-PC04-0000
Power Supply	 10-PC06-0000
Panel Storage Rack	 10-PPSU-0001
Basic Power Electricity
Electrical Circuits	 JM-BASE-EA01A
Resistors & Conductors	 JM-BASE-EA01B
LCR Circuits	 JM-BASE-EA01C
Motors & Generators	 JM-BASE-EA01D
Complete Basic Electrical 2-Sided Bench	 JM-BASE-ELEC
Electrical Control Systems
Electric Circuit Protection & Monitoring	 JM-CTRL-EA02
Three-Phase Transformers	 JM-CTRL-EA03
Electric Motors	 JM-CTRL-EA04
Electromagnetic Motor Starters	 JM-CTRL-EA07
Timers & Time - Delay Relays	 JM-CTRL-EA08
Pilot Devices	 JM-CTRL-EA09
Solid-State Reduced Voltage Starter	 JM-CTRL-EA11
Variable Frequency Drives	 JM-CTRL-EA12
DC Motor Control	 JM-CTRL-EA16
Complete Electrical Control Systems 2-Sided Bench	 JM-CTRL-SYSM
Industrial Power Electronics
Oscilloscope	 JM-POWR-EB01A
Digital Multimeter	 JM-POWR-EB01B